Next Generation UHPLC
Connection Technology
Intelligent Solutions for Life
MarvelX UHPLC Connection Systems have
been expertly designed for easy routing
throughout your instrument, while providing
consistent performance and superior re-usability.
Built with convenient, removable stainless steel

they are virtually impossible to
over-tighten by hand, limiting
wear and increasing product
life. An enhanced proprietary
tip design also ensures zero
dead volume (ZDV) and better
chromatography results.
FOR ORDERING
AND TECHNICAL
SUPPORT, VISIT:
idex-hs.com/
MarvelX
MarvelX™ Standard Configurations
Length
ID 070mm 150mm 250mm 350mm 500mm 600mm
25µm UPFP-6025070 UPFP-6025150 UPFP-6025250 UPFP-6025350 UPFP-6025500 UPFP-6025600
50µm UPFP-6050070 UPFP-6050150 UPFP-6050250 UPFP-6050350 UPFP-6050500 UPFP-6050600
75µm UPFP-6075070 UPFP-6075150 UPFP-6075250 UPFP-6075350 UPFP-6075500 UPFP-6075600
100µm UPFP-6100070 UPFP-6100150 UPFP-6100250 UPFP-6100350 UPFP-6100500 UPFP-6100600
150µm UPFP-6150070 UPFP-6150150 UPFP-6150250 UPFP-6150350 UPFP-6150500 UPFP-6150600
300µm UPFP-6300070 UPFP-6300150 UPFP-6300250 UPFP-6300350 UPFP-6300500 UPFP-6300600
    PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Assemblies*
Length
ID 070mm 150mm 250mm 350mm 500mm 600mm
100µm UPFS-6100070 UPFS-6100150 UPFS-6100250 UPFS-6100350 UPFS-6100500 UPFS-6100600
125µm UPFS-6125070 UPFS-6125150 UPFS-6125250 UPFS-6125350 UPFS-6125500 UPFS-6125600
254µm UPFS-6254070 UPFS-6254150 UPFS-6254250 UPFS-6254350 UPFS-6254500 UPFS-6254600
    Replacement Tubing
Add the letter "T" as the last character to any part number above
Example: UPFP-6020570T is the replacement tubing for UPFP-6020570
    Replacement Fittings

As of the date of publication, MarvelX is compliant
with current RoHS and REACH regulations.
Product Specifications
Pressure Capability 19,000 psi (~1,310 bar) for routine use; up to 23,000 psi max over pressure for PEEK-Lined versions;
up to 29,000 psi max over pressure for Stainless Steel versions.
Installation Method Finger-tight, 1/8 – 1/4 turn after initial resistance (~2 in-lbs)
Tubing Type 1/32” OD flexible 316 Stainless Steel with 1/16” OD rigid tube ends
Fitting Type 10-32 threaded, removable 316 Stainless Steel
Wetted Materials PEEK-Lined versions: PEEK   |  Stainless Steel versions: PEEK and 316 Stainless Steel
Maximum Use Temperature 120 ºC
NOTE: The above performance specifications apply to use with appropriately-designed receiving ports under optimal conditions,
using water at up to 120 ºC for the testing process. If different conditions are used, the expected pressure threshold will be different.
MarvelX™ Technical Specifications
Part Number Tubing ID Tubing Length Replacement Tubing Part Number
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel*
UPFP-6025150 25 μm (0.001") 150 mm (5.9") UPFP-6025150T
UPFP-6025350 25 μm (0.001") 350 mm (13.8") UPFP-6025350T
UPFP-6100150 100 μm (0.004") 150 mm (5.9") UPFP-6100150T
UPFP-6100350 100 μm (0.004") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6100350T
Stainless Steel*
UPFS-6125150 125 μm (0.005") 150 mm (5.9") UPFS-6125150T
UPFS-6125350 125 μm (0.005") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6125350T
UPFS-6254150 254 μm (0.010") 150 mm (5.9") UPFS-6254150T
UPFS-6254350 254 μm (0.010") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6254350T
*For other ID and length configuration requests, please contact Customer Service at +1 800 426 0191, or e-mail CustomerService.hs@idexcorp.com
45°
0°
90°